
$225,000

3751 115TH WAY, CORAL SPRINGS, FL, 33065
https://ritterproperties.com

Spacious 3 Br-2 1/2-Bth townhouse . The open living, dining room &
kitchen make it the perfect space for entertaining. The all-tile
flooring adds easy care to all rooms w/ brand-new wood like stairs.
Upstairs, you’ll find a huge master bedroom w/ updated bathroom
& walk-in closet. Two additional bedrooms offer plenty of space for
[…]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 1440 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 1 month ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 1440 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: CORAL SPRINGS ESTATE
TOWNH

ListOfficeName: United Realty Group, Inc View: Other View

UnitNumber: 9-3 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 2 MLS ID: A11677129

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Year built: 1975

ArchitecturalStyle: Corner Unit NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: CORAL SPRINGS ESTATE TOWN Heating: Central

Parking: Assigned, Guest

Amenities & Features
Features: Second Floor Entry Security Features: Smoke Detector, No

Security

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Range,
Electric Water Heater, Refrigerator, Washer

WindowFeatures: Blinds, Drapes

ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


